
Freshman Cabaret 2015 

Cast List 
 

Thank you to everyone who auditioned for Freshman Cabaret 2015! Please make 
sure you check the entire list, because your name may appear more than once. 

Come to the optional performance boot camp this Thursday at 3:30, and our first 
full cast rehearsal is this Friday! If you have any questions, concerns, or if you want 

auditon feedback, please email us at ​froshcab15@gmail.com​. 
 

DANCING 

 

Jazz    ​Hip Hop Contemporary 
Angela Baack    Angela Baack Angela Baack  
Sivan Avramovich    Yael Dekel Sivan Avramovich  
Lisa Pennel    Kacy Sullivan Kacy Sullivan 
Kacy Sullivan    Jasmine Lin Mackenzie MacDougall 
Alina Wang    Alina Wang Madelyn Heespelink 
Madelyn Heespelink    Madelyn Heespelink Sarah Rosenstrach 
Harper Stein    Laura Schwartz                      Laura Schwartz 
Rachel Shereda     Lian Bruce Rachel Shereda 
Lian Bruce    Andi Ricca Lian Bruce  
Ashley Suriel    Harper Stein Andi Ricca 
Sarah Rosenstrach    Sivan Avramovich Meghan Vecchione 
Madeline Ranalli    Ashley Suriel Harper Stein 
Meghan Vecchione    Meghan Vecchione 
Mackenzie MacDougall    Lisa Pennel 

  Mackenzie MacDougall 
 
Featured Dancers 

Sivan Avramovich 
Yael Dekel 
Lian Bruce 
Andi Ricca 
Meghan Vecchione  
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SINGING 

 

But I Don’t Want To Talk 

About Her 

 

Andy Bean 
Sophia Hajjar 

 
 

Twisted Tongue 

 

Carolann Ledger 
Téa Baum 

Rene Miller 
 
 

Winter Song 

 

Jay Morellis 
Madelyn Heespelink 
Sivan Avramovich 

Gabby Glass 
 
 

House of Gold 

 

Ben Gobler 
Nadya Obeid 

Nathan Persampieri 
Avery Rosensweig 

Andi Ricca 
 
 

Gang of Rhythm 

 

Anna Jones 
Imani Bibuld 
Rose Caplan 

Avery Rosensweig 
Rachel Sidmore 
Laura Schwartz 

 

Such Great Heights 

 

Becca Lev 
Lucas Pratt 

 
 

Riptide 

 

Maddy Ranalli 
Maya Waldman 

Aliana Ralph 
 
 

Young Volcanoes 

 

Carolann Ledger 
Maddie Alexander-Latta 
Maeve Slack-Watkins 

Maya Lozinsky 
Nia Hyppolite 

Amanda Freedman 
 
 

Anyway 

 

Becca Lev 
Laila Plaster 

Arianna Azadzoi 
Carolann Ledger 

Téa Baum 
Bella Vasquez-Solis 

Sophia Hajjar 
Rene Miller 

 
You’ve Got A Friend 

 

Sarah Rosenstrach 
Ava Waters 
Laila Plaster 

Emma Meier-Evvert 
Lisa Pennell 

First Day of My Life 

 

Emma Albert 
Ali Leav 

 
 

Fast Car 

 

Daniel Thompson 
Andrew Ruttenberg 

Arianna Azadzoi 
Bella Vasquez-Solis 

 
 

New Soul 

 

Faith Ellis 
Rachel Shereda 

Kaylee Federmann 
Katya Obeid 

 
 

On Our Way 

 

Kiley Smyth 
Stacey Caira 

Moriah Lichtenstein 
Rose Caplan 

Jordan Young 
Harper Stein 

 
 

I Got You 

 

Laila Plaster 
Cameron McMaster 

Kiley Smyth 
Ava Waters 
Joseph Chan  

Bella Vasquez-Solis 

 

 



 

ACTING 

 

Super Havoc 

Super Guy: ​Lucas Pratt  
Right-Hand Mate​: Lisa Pennel  

Penny: ​Maddy Ranalli  
Evil Elvira: ​Erica Reilly  

 
Tarantula Terror 
Mike: ​Andy Bean  

Linda: ​Amanda Freedman  
Lizzie:​ Moriah Lichtenstein  

 
Seamless Parenting 

Shelly Tubesock: ​Laura Schwartz  
Gail: ​Gigi Downey  

Jamie: ​Nathan Persampieri  
 

Sole Searchers 

Bridget: ​Faith Ellis  
Matthew: ​Jordan Young  
Jessie: ​Sivan Avramovich 
Thomas: ​Malcolm Foster 

 
Schooled 

Sydney: ​Imani Bibuld 
Ms. Robins: ​Taya Frishman 

 
NorthFeed 

Brett: ​Jason Alpert-Wisnia  
Kimberly: ​Laila Plaster 
Stacy: ​Taylor Johnston 

Chris: ​Joseph Chan  
 

Bad Advice Hotline 

Lupe: ​Gabby Glass  
Finn: ​Cameron McMaster 
Agatha: ​Taylor Johnston 

Anthony: ​Andy Bean 
Jane: ​Laura Schwartz 
Sharon: ​Gigi Downey  

 

The Elephant and the Balloon 

Emily: ​Andi Ricca  
Arnold: ​ Andrew Ruttenberg  

Nathan: ​Lucas Pratt  
Marcie: ​Katya Obeid   

 

The Girl Scouts of America 
Jenna: ​Rachel Sidmore  
Annabelle: ​Téa Baum  
Rosie: ​Jane Alandydy  

Sally: ​Bella Ceriani  
Emmy:​ Kiley Smyth  

 
Telephone 

Holly: ​Ava Waters 
Nessa: ​Arianna Azadzoi  

Abigail: ​Maria Gervagina  
Frannie: ​Rachel Shereda  
Mia: ​Avery Rosensweig  

 

(Face)Book Club  
Mary: ​Julia Greenblatt 

Pauline: ​Sarah Rosenstrach  
Brenda: ​Taya Frishman 

Phyllis: ​Rene Miller  
 

Screamplay 

Ally: ​Maya Waldman 
Marshall: ​Andrew Ruttenberg 

Clara: ​Aviva Savitz 
Alex: ​Cameron McMaster 

 
Strict Picking 

Ross: ​Malcolm Foster 
Amelia: ​Sophie Montague 

Taylor: ​Bella Vasquez 
Carrie: ​Nadya Obeid 

 

  



 


